26 through September 30, 2018 shall not exceed One Hundred, Seventy-Three Thousand, Seven 

27 Hundred Eighty and No/100 Dollars ($173,780.00), as set forth in the budget, attached hereto as 

28 "Revised Exhibit C-2" and incorporated herein by reference. 

The maximum compensation for the entire term of this Agreement shall not exceed 

Three Million, Forty-Nine Thousand, Three Hundred Eighty-Five and No/100 Dollars ($3,049,385.00).” 

3. That, effective July 1, 2018, all references in existing COUNTY Agreement No. 13-394 to 

“Exhibit C,” shall be changed to read “Revised Exhibit C-2,” attached hereto and incorporated herein by 

reference.  

4. COUNTY AND CONTRACTOR agree that this Amendment II is sufficient to amend the